Home » STMicroelectronics » STMicroelectronics Bluetooth Low Energy Expansion Board Based on the
STM32WB05KN User Manual
Contents
1  STMicroelectronics Bluetooth Low Energy Expansion Board Based on the
STM32WB05KN
2  Product Usage Instructions
3  Introduction
4  Typical application

1. ARDUINO® interface board
2. MCU RF board
Codification
The meaning of the codification is explained in Table 2.
X-NUCLEO- XXY
YZTN Description Example: X-NUCLEO-WB05KN1
X-NUCLEO STM32 Nucleo expansion boards STM32 Nucleo expansion boards
XX MCU series in STM32 32-bit Arm Cortex
MCUs STM32WB0 series
YY MCU product line in the series STM32WB05 product line
Z
STM32 package pin count:
•         K for 32 pins
32 pins
T Target application Network coprocessor
N Sequential number
First generation of Bluetooth® Low Energy expa
nsion board based on the STM32WB05KN for S
TM32 Nucleo boards
Development environment
1. System requirements
Multi‑OS support: Windows® 10, Linux® 64-bit, or macOS®
USB Type-A or USB Type-C® to USB Type-C® cable
Note:
macOS® is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries and regions. Linux® is a
registered trademark of Linus Torvalds.
Windows is a trademark of the Microsoft group of companies.
2. Development toolchains
IAR Systems® – IAR Embedded Workbench®(1)
Keil® – MDK-ARM(1)
STMicroelectronics – STM32CubeIDE